(INDIA)
HOT AIR OVEN (DOUBLE DECKER)
Model No.      Size    Ltrs.   No. of
      W  x  D  x  H                         (App.)   Trays
OT-HAO-DD/28 MS/SS 300 x 300 x 300 mm (12”x12”x12”)   28 1
OT-HAO-DD/45 MS/SS 355 x 355 x 355 mm (14”x14”x14”)   45 1
OT-HAO-DD/96 MS/SS 450 x 450 x 450 mm (18”x18”x18”)   96 2
OT-HAO-DD/128 MS/SS 450 x 450 x 600 mm (18”x18”x24”) 128 2
OT-HAO-DD/227 MS/SS 600 x 600 x 600 mm (24”x24”x24”) 227 3
46
An ISO 13485:2016 CERTIFIED
CERTIFIEDAn ISO 9001:2015
CERTIFIEDAn ISO 10002:2018